ENCHANT 20 STREET

SPECS

GEORGE'S BIKE SHOP BALCATTA

SIZES
COLOURS
FRAME
FORK
SHOCK

COMPONENTS

One size

Aqua

ALUXX-Grade Aluminium
High-tensile steel, rigid
N/A

HANDLEBAR
GRIPS

STEM
SEATPOST
SADDLE
PEDALS

Giant Jr MTB, 25.4mm

Giant Junior

Forged alloy Ahead, 8-degree
Alloy, 27.2mm

Giant Jr. Sports

Platform

DRIVETRAIN

SHIFTERS

FRONT DERAILLEUR
REAR DERAILLEUR
BRAKES

BRAKE LEVERS
CASSETTE

CHAIN

CRANKSET
BOTTOM BRACKET

WHEELS

Shimano SL-3S541E, 1x3

N/A

Shimano Nexus SG-3C41

F: Alloy, linear pull, R: Coaster brake
alloy, junior MTB

20t

KMC-C410

Alloy, 36t, 127mm

Semi-cartridge

RIMS
HUBS
SPOKES
TIRES

EXTRAS

Giant Kids 20", alloy
Nexus SG-3C41

14g

Giant, 20x1.75"

Bell, kickstand

FEATURES

e Frame: ALUXX-Grade Aluminium
e Fork: High-tensile steel, rigid

e Shifters: Shimano SL-3S41E, 1x3
e Crankset: Alloy, 36t, 127mm

e Colours: Aqua

Price: $529 RRP

GEOMETRY

Civ

FRAME One Size

Seat Tube Length (mm)
Seat Tube Angle

Top Tube Length (mm)
Head Tube Length (mm)
Head Tube Angle

Fork Rake (mm)

Trail (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Chain Stay Length (mm)
Bottom Bracket Drop (mm)
Stack (mm)

Reach (mm)

Stand Over Height (mm)
Stem Length (mm)
Crank Length (mm)
Wheel Size

490
72.0°
450
110
69.0°
38
57.2
891
375

421
313
490
60

152
20"

Please note that our specifications may be impacted by running substitution changes,
we highly recommend confirming the specifications of our products with your local
retailer at the time of sale if purchasing in-store. *Recommended Retail Prices are
subject to change without notice and may vary from store to store depending on

freighting and assembly costs.



