



GEORGE'S BIKE SHOP BALCATTA

SPECS

FRAME	
SIZES	One size
COLOURS	Aqua
FRAME	ALUXX-Grade Aluminium
FORK	High-tensile steel, rigid
sноск	N/A
COMPONENTS	
HANDLEBAR	Giant Jr MTB, 25.4mm
GRIPS	Giant Junior
STEM	Forged alloy Ahead, 8-degree
SEATPOST	Alloy, 27.2mm
SADDLE	Giant Jr. Sports
PEDALS	Platform
DRIVETRAIN	
SHIFTERS	Shimano SL-3S41E, 1x3
FRONT DERAILLEUR	N/A
REAR DERAILLEUR	Shimano Nexus SG-3C41
BRAKES	F: Alloy, linear pull, R: Coaster brake
BRAKE LEVERS	alloy, junior MTB
CASSETTE	20t
CHAIN	KMC-C410
CRANKSET	Alloy, 36t, 127mm
BOTTOM BRACKET	Semi-cartridge
WHEELS	
RIMS	Giant Kids 20", alloy
HUBS	Nexus SG-3C41
SPOKES	14g
TIRES	Giant, 20x1.75"
EXTRAS	Bell, kickstand

FEATURES

- Frame: ALUXX-Grade Aluminium
- Fork: High-tensile steel, rigid
- Shifters: Shimano SL-3S41E, 1x3
- Crankset: Alloy, 36t, 127mm
- Colours: Aqua

Price: \$529 RRP

GEOMETRY

FRAME	One Size
Seat Tube Length (mm)	490
Seat Tube Angle	72.0°
Top Tube Length (mm)	450
Head Tube Length (mm)	110
Head Tube Angle	69.0°
Fork Rake (mm)	38
Trail (mm)	57.2
Wheelbase (mm)	891
Chain Stay Length (mm)	375
Bottom Bracket Drop (mm)	0
Stack (mm)	421
Reach (mm)	313
Stand Over Height (mm)	490
Stem Length (mm)	60
Crank Length (mm)	152
Wheel Size	20"

Please note that our specifications may be impacted by running substitution changes, we highly recommend confirming the specifications of our products with your local retailer at the time of sale if purchasing in-store. *Recommended Retail Prices are subject to change without notice and may vary from store to store depending on freighting and assembly costs.